
1 伊  葉      優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 7 38.34 12.74 25.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1 1 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 2 1 1

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.241 0 -1 0 -1

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

8 1F+1Eu+2S< < 2.04 -0.21 1.83-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 1 0 0

12.52 12.74

Composition 2.67 3.423.75 4.00 3.75 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.423.75 4.75 3.50 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.75 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.25

25.60

2 泉  谷  真里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南山大学ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ部 3 36.38 14.40 22.48 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 -0.39 2.01-3 -3 -5 -3 -3

2 2T<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

4 1Lz+1T+1T 1.40 0.00 1.401 0 0 0 0

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 2 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 -1 1 -1 1

15.00 14.40

Composition 2.67 2.752.75 3.00 3.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.672.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.00 3.25 3.25 2.25 2.75

22.48

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 山  岸      葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 1 34.91 14.93 20.48 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

2 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.201 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.601 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 -1 0 0

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.601 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -3 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.35 1.15-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

16.10 14.93

Composition 2.67 2.672.75 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.422.50 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.75 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

20.48

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 南      安  澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 5 34.90 14.20 20.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<+2T<< << 1.84 -0.67 1.17-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 1 0 1

4 2Lze<+1Eu+2S< e 2.80 -0.63 2.17-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 0 -2 0

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

16.92 14.20

Composition 2.67 2.502.75 2.75 3.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.502.75 2.50 3.00 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.00 3.00 3.00 2.25 2.25

20.70
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5 小  野  万由子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米大学 2 34.69 14.32 21.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T+1T 2.10 0.13 2.231 1 1 0 1

2 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 0 -2 -2

5 1Lze e F 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 -1 0 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 -1 1 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.23 2.02-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

15.63 14.32

Composition 2.67 2.672.75 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.833.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

21.37

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 野  沢  亜  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県立大学 4 32.55 13.97 19.58 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 0 1 2 2

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.06 3.540 0 -1 0 -2

6 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.241 0 1 0 0

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.080 -2 -2 -1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 0

18.70 13.97

Composition 2.67 2.503.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.583.25 3.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

19.58

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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7 川  野  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西外国語大学 6 24.39 6.19 18.70 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 0 -4

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-1 -2 -2 -3 -1

5 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.15 0.83-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

8 1F*+1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -1 -2 -3 -1

7.18 6.19

Composition 2.67 2.503.25 3.00 2.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 2.67 2.253.00 2.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.00

18.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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